

Summary of Real and Personal Property

Tax Year 2015 as of May 31, 2016

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	80,740,439.92	9,072,313.76	115,759,901.39	52,517,378.77	342,042,724.31	540,326,240	1,122,643,470
\$ Paid	77,864,236.17	8,749,128.54	110,257,545.16	50,647,252.58	326,168,844.04	534,346,920	1,062,941,480
% Paid	96.44%	96.44%	95.25%	96.44%	95.36%	98.89%	94.68%
\$ Outstanding	2,876,203.75	323,185.22	5,502,356.23	1,870,126.19	15,873,880.27		
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	4,980,945.89	576,058.16	10,882,277.32	3,334,060.12	28,047,247.73		
\$ Paid	4,228,039.56	489,693.17	9,250,782.38	2,834,209.78	23,827,075.76		
% Paid	84.88%	85.01%	85.01%	85.01%	84.95%		
\$ Outstanding	752,906.33	86,364.99	1,631,494.94	499,850.34	4,220,171.97		
Total Taxes							
Billed	85,721,385.81	9,648,371.92	126,642,178.71	55,851,438.89	370,089,972.04		
\$ Paid	82,092,275.73	9,238,821.71	119,508,327.54	53,481,462.36	349,995,919.80		
% Paid	95.77%	95.76%	94.37%	95.76%	94.57%		
\$ Outstanding	3,629,110.08	409,550.21	7,133,851.17	2,369,976.53	20,094,052.24		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,584,963	290,456	956,494	1,162,956			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 79,507,312.73	\$ 8,948,365.71	\$ 118,551,833.54	\$ 52,318,506.36			

Tax Year 2016 as of May 31, 2017

	County Operations	County Debt	School Operations	School Debt	Total Charges	Taxable Value	
						LegRes	Non-LegRes
Real and Personal Property							
Billed	86,169,158.21	9,278,962.60	125,563,217.86	53,705,990.63	360,514,433.96	570,236,510	1,130,750,420
\$ Paid	83,077,429.37	8,946,030.34	119,539,649.23	51,779,475.07	343,778,036.21	563,378,650	1,069,655,440
% Paid	96.41%	96.41%	95.20%	96.41%	95.36%	98.80%	94.60%
\$ Outstanding	3,091,728.84	332,932.26	6,023,568.63	1,926,515.56	16,736,397.75		
Motor Vehicles							
Billed	5,381,934.62	594,818.90	11,566,188.55	3,442,691.05	30,497,360.33		
\$ Paid	4,700,979.00	519,919.33	10,097,476.66	3,009,176.59	26,562,330.30		
% Paid	87.35%	87.41%	87.30%	87.41%	87.10%		
\$ Outstanding	680,955.62	74,899.57	1,468,711.89	433,514.46	3,935,030.03		
Total Taxes							
Billed	91,551,092.83	9,873,781.50	137,129,406.41	57,148,681.68	391,011,794.29		
\$ Paid	87,778,408.37	9,465,949.67	129,637,125.89	54,788,651.66	370,340,366.51		
% Paid	95.88%	95.87%	94.54%	95.87%	94.71%		
\$ Outstanding	3,772,684.46	407,831.83	7,492,280.52	2,360,030.02	20,671,427.78		
TIFs Paid to Date	2,357,331	253,845	1,044,117	1,175,891			
Total Taxes Paid Net of TIF	\$ 85,421,077.37	\$ 9,212,104.67	\$ 128,593,008.89	\$ 53,612,760.66			